MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

NECE326

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)
Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)
_ Connectors

Connectors
e T Connectors
: ; Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Max. power consumption (W)
Width without stand (mm)
Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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32

S-IPS

FullHD

1920x1080

698

393

14.35/16.95

14.35/14.35

16:9

350

176/176

1 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input)

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

1xUSB-A

2 x RCA (Audio input)

1 x Optical digital audio output

1x RS-232C (9-pin D-Sub)

3 x HDMI (Input)

3 x RCA (Component input)

a4

726.7

424.3

77

4.8
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Set contains Power cord
Set contains Edbak EWB100 wall mount
Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

32-inch NEC MultiSync E326 is a monitor with Full HD resolution, equipped with an S-IPS matrix, thanks to which the image is full of details in the highest
quality.

E326 with a built-in multimedia player allows for simple and quick transfer of information directly from a USB drive, and through the autostart schedule it
is possible to play content at a pre-set time. Thanks to LED backlight technology, NEC E326 is a screen characterized by low energy consumption, and thus
offers high reliability and long life of monitor at a low total cost.

Integration with professional systems in public places is possible thanks to the basic RS232 functions, button locks, and IR support. The device is equipped
with 3 HDMl inputs, a USB port as well as a 15-pin VGA input.

The spacing of mounting holes (M4) in the VESA standard for the NEC E326 monitor is 100x100mm. The equipment can also be installed on a base - then
the height parameter increases 461.1mm, and the depth increases to 255mm.

Available at SQM Rental House NECE326 would perfectly fit in restaurants as well as commercial facilities and factories.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/659-nec-e326.html
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