













NEC E326

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	32
Panel	S-IPS
Standard	Full HD
Resolution (px×px)	1920x1080
Width of viewable area (mm)	698
Height of viewable area (mm)	393
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	14.35 / 16.95
Left / right bezel size (mm)	14.35 / 14.35
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	350
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	176/176
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input)
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x USB-A
Connectors	2 x RCA (Audio input)
Connectors	1 x Optical digital audio output
Connectors	1 x RS-232C (9-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	3 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	3 x RCA (Component input)
Max. power consumption (W)	44
Width without stand (mm)	726.7
Height without stand (mm)	424.3
Depth without stand (mm)	77
Net weight (kg)	4.8





Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Edbak EWB100 wall mount
Set contains	Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

32-inch NEC MultiSync E326 is a monitor with Full HD resolution, equipped with an S-IPS matrix, thanks to which the image is full of details in the highest quality.

E326 with a built-in multimedia player allows for simple and quick transfer of information directly from a USB drive, and through the autostart schedule it is possible to play content at a pre-set time. Thanks to LED backlight technology, NEC E326 is a screen characterized by low energy consumption, and thus offers high reliability and long life of monitor at a low total cost.

Integration with professional systems in public places is possible thanks to the basic RS232 functions, button locks, and IR support. The device is equipped with 3 HDMI inputs, a USB port as well as a 15-pin VGA input.

The spacing of mounting holes (M4) in the VESA standard for the NEC E326 monitor is 100×100 mm. The equipment can also be installed on a base - then the height parameter increases 461.1mm, and the depth increases to 255mm.

Available at SQM Rental House NECE326 would perfectly fit in restaurants as well as commercial facilities and factories.

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/659-nec-e326.html